BID TABULATION 2024 SUPPLEMENTAL LMIG PAVING PROJECT BID NO. 2024-04 BID DATE JUNE 6, 2024			East Coast Grading, Inc. 1111 Commerce Drive Madison, GA 30650 (678) 618-0258		Summit Construction & Development, LLC 2108 Bentley Drive Stone Mountain, GA 30087 (770) 413-0093		Blount Construction Company, Inc. 1730 Sands Place Marietta, GA 300657 (770) 541-7333				Northwest Georgia Paving, Inc. 501 W. May Street Calhoun, GA 30701 (706) 629-8255		Bartow Paving Company, Inc. 1055 Rowland Springs Rd Cartersville, GA 30121-2951 (770) 382-2025		Vertical Earth, Inc. 6025 Matt Hwy Cumming, GA 30028 (770) 888-2224	
# ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE T	OTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE 1	OTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE T	OTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Overlay 1.5"-12.5mm Superpave Asphaltic Concrete	Mt. Laural Drive	5,220 SY	\$11.50	\$60,030.00	\$12.00	\$62,640.00	\$11.81	\$61,648.20	\$11.75	\$61,335.00	\$11.70	\$61,074.00	\$11.70	\$61,074.00	\$12.54	\$65,458.80
2 Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - 0"-1.5"	Mt. Laural Drive	1,320 SY	\$4.25	\$5,610.00	\$4.50	\$5,940.00	\$5.52	\$7,286.40	\$7.47	\$9,860.40	\$11.00	\$14,520.00	\$9.75	\$12,870.00	\$2.85	\$3,762.00
3 Overlay 1.5"-12.5mm Superpave Asphaltic Concrete	Allegheny Avenue	3,640 SY	\$11.50	\$41,860.00	\$12.00	\$43,680.00	\$11.81	\$42,988.40	\$11.75	\$42,770.00	\$11.70	\$42,588.00	\$11.70	\$42,588.00	\$12.54	\$45,645.60
4 Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - 0"-1.5"	Allegheny Avenue	910 SY	\$4.25	\$3,867.50	\$4.50	\$4,095.00	\$5.55	\$5,050.50	\$7.47	\$6,797.70	\$11.00	\$10,010.00	\$9.75	\$8,872.50	\$2.87	\$2,611.70
5 Overlay 1.5"-12.5mm Superpave Asphaltic Concrete	Appalachian Trail	1,840 SY	\$11.50	\$21,160.00	\$12.00	\$22,080.00	\$11.81	\$21,730.40	\$11.75	\$21,620.00	\$11.70	\$21,528.00	\$11.70	\$21,528.00	\$12.60	\$23,184.00
6 Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - 0"-1.5"	Appalachian Trail	460 SY	\$4.25	\$1,955.00	\$4.50	\$2,070.00	\$5.54	\$2,548.40	\$7.47	\$3,436.20	\$11.00	\$5,060.00	\$9.75	\$4,485.00	\$2.77	\$1,274.20 *
7 Leveling - Binder/Base Repair Including Milling	When Required	800 SY	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$17.50	\$14,000.00	\$33.05	\$26,440.00	\$37.99	\$30,392.00	\$40.00	\$32,000.00	\$29.76	\$23,808.00	\$42.64	\$34,112.00
8 Thermoplastic Traffic Marking	Stop Bar	6 EA	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$126.26	\$757.56	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$185.00	\$1,110.00	\$144.60	\$867.60	\$192.50	\$1,155.00
9 Thermoplastic Traffic Marking	Double Yellow	25 LF	\$4.75	\$118.75	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$4.88	\$122.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$5.59	\$139.75	\$1.65	\$41.25
10 Thermoplastic Traffic Marking	Single White	160 LF	\$1.65	\$264.00	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$1.52	\$243.20	\$3.30	\$528.00	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$1.74	\$278.40	\$0.83	\$132.80
11 Thermoplastic Traffic Marking	Turn Arrow	2 EA	\$165.00	\$330.00		\$190.00	\$148.05	\$296.10	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$155.00	\$310.00	\$169.56	\$339.12	\$104.50	\$209.00
12 Thermoplastic Traffic Marking	Daily Requirement	1 LS	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$23,870.00	\$23,870.00	\$12,479.67	\$12,479.67	\$8,046.70	\$8,046.70	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$27,314.59	\$27,314.59	\$54,285.67	\$54,285.67
	Total Base Bid			\$174,755.25		\$179,525.00		\$181,590.83		\$186,936.00		\$203,985.00		\$204,164.96		\$231,872.02 **

^{*} corrected extension

^{**} corrected total